广东协铖微电子科技有限公司
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS 精密可调电压基准源 XC431
Page1 of 41
DESCRIPTION & FEATURES 概述及特点
The XC431 series ICs are three-terminal adjustable
shunt regulators with guaranteed thermal stability over
a full operation range. These ICs feature sharp turn-on
characteristics, low temperature coefficient and low

· 开关电源（参考电压）
· 充电器
Ordering Information for 40V products订购信息
Package
封装类型
Temperature Range
温度范围
Voltage
Tolerance
精度
Part Number
产品型号
Marking ID
打标
Packing Type
包装类型
SOT-23
-40°C ~ 85°C
0.5% XC431KT36-A 431 Tape
1.0% XC431KT36-B 431 Tape
1.5% XC431KT36-C 431 Tape
SOT-23
0.5% XC431MT36-A 431 Tape
1.0% XC431MT36-B 431 Tape
1.5% XC431MT36-C 431 Tape
SOT-89
0.5% XC431RT36-A 431 Tape
1.0% XC431RT36-B 431 Tape
1.5% XC431RT36-C 431 Tape
Note: 1. For XC431KTXX , 2. For XC431MTXX.
广东协铖微电子科技有限公司
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS 精密可调电压基准源 XC431
Page2 of 42
XC431 X X X —X